
Event Place

Check-in (pizza will be available) Registration Room

Orientation Dining Hall

Cardinal Virtue Team Challenge Various Locations

Team Banner Presentation & Snack Time Dining Hall

Free Time Various Locations

Lights Out Team Dorms

Event Place

Breakfast Dining Hall

First Aid Training Gym

Dodgeball Gym 

How to Cook a Meal Dining Hall Kitchen

Lunch Dining Hall 

How to Communicate using Discord Conference Room

How to Plan Fundraisers & Other Events Conference Room

Knights Templar Historical Talk Conference Room

Flag Football Field

Free Time Various Locations

Dinner Dining Hall

Free Time Various Locations

Team Building Project & Cornhole Gym

Free Time Various Locations

Late Night Snack Dining Hall

Lights Out Team Dorms

Event Place

Breakfast Dining Hall

Pack & Clean-Up Various Locations

Time

5:00-7:45 PM

8:00-8:30 PM

8:30-10:45 PM 
11:00-11:30 PM 
11:30-12:00 AM 
12:00 AM

Time

7:30-8:15 AM 
8:30-10:00 AM 
10:15-11:00 AM 
11:15-12:15 PM 
12:30-1:15 PM 
1:30-2:15 PM

2:30-3:15 PM

3:30-4:00 PM

4:00-5:00 PM

5:00-6:00 PM

6:15-7:00 PM

7:15-7:45 PM

8:00-10:00 PM 
10:00-11:00 PM 

11:00 - 11:30 PM 
12:00 AM

Time

7:00-7:45 AM 
8:00-9:45 AM 
10:00-11:30 AM State Meeting Dining Hall

Friday, March 4th

Saturday, March 5th

Sunday, March 6th

MD DeMolay Congress 2022 Schedule






