MD DeMolay Congress 2022 Schedule

Friday, March 4th

<u>Time</u>	Event	<u>Place</u>
5:00-7:45 PM	Check-in (pizza will be available)	Registration Room
8:00-8:30 PM	Orientation	Dining Hall
8:30-10:45 PM	Cardinal Virtue Team Challenge	Various Locations
11:00-11:30 PM	Team Banner Presentation & Snack Time	Dining Hall
11:30-12:00 AM	Free Time	Various Locations
12:00 AM	Lights Out	Team Dorms

Saturday, March 5th

<u>Time</u>	Event	<u>Place</u>
7:30-8:15 AM	Breakfast	Dining Hall
8:30-10:00 AM	First Aid Training	Gym
10:15-11:00 AM	Dodgeball	Gym
11:15-12:15 PM	How to Cook a Meal	Dining Hall Kitchen
12:30-1:15 PM	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:30-2:15 PM	How to Communicate using Discord	Conference Room
2:30-3:15 PM	How to Plan Fundraisers & Other Events	Conference Room
3:30-4:00 PM	Knights Templar Historical Talk	Conference Room
4:00-5:00 PM	Flag Football	Field
5:00-6:00 PM	Free Time	Various Locations
6:15-7:00 PM	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:15-7:45 PM	Free Time	Various Locations
8:00-10:00 PM	Team Building Project & Cornhole	Gym
10:00-11:00 PM	Free Time	Various Locations
11:00 - 11:30 PM	Late Night Snack	Dining Hall
12:00 AM	Lights Out	Team Dorms

Sunday, March 6th

<u>Time</u>	Event	<u>Place</u>
7:00-7:45 AM	Breakfast	Dining Hall
8:00-9:45 AM	Pack & Clean-Up	Various Locations
10:00-11:30 AM	State Meeting	Dining Hall

and Poplar Grove **E** Evacuation Assembly Area Park Central Road K Overnight Capacity-30 Authorized Personnel U.S. Department of the Interior UN Waste Receptacle Non-Residential **Total Capacity** Park Boundary **Public Parking** Accessible Recycling Walkways Roads National Park Service Storage 212 ۵ 120 Storage 207 213 Laundry 84 beog helenew Rte. 77 and Foxville-Deerfield Road Warehouse 176 Bunkhouse Central Garage Camp Round Meadow Blacksmith Shop Gazebo Dining Hall Storage Infirmary 256 Carport 262 Quarters 7 (m) one Circle Campfire Circle **人** Dorm 4 Carport 259 300 Feet Produced by RM 6-19-19 S Farm Trail Utilities (W) Storage 228 215 1 Dorm 2 217 Dorm 1 216 Utilities (W) Camp Host Quarters₈ Dorm 3 **218 Catoctin Mountain Park** 150 Utility (W) Private Property Utilities (T) Maryland 75